
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB  

10-0039R Tuff Curb Separator System 
Wednesday, March 17, 2010 

VENDOR NAME: MUNICIPAL MARKETING DISTRIBUTORS, INC 

ITEM &ISTHA  ITEM # DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  EXTENSION (EST. QTY. X UNIT PRICE) 

#1.  168830 Yellow Tuff Curb Section with 
reflectors and installation 
hardware 40” x 12” x 3-1/2” 200 Each $125.00/ea $25,000.00 

#2. 168831 Yellow Tuff Curb End Section 
with all installation hardware 
18” x 12” x 3-1/2” 4 Each $75.00/ea $300.00 

#3.  168832  Hazard Marker, Double Left 
Overall Height 36” with High 
Intensity Sheeting 12” x 24” 100 Each $185.00/ea $18,500.00 

#4.  168833 Quick Release Pull Pin 100 Each $6.75/ea $675.00 
 Total  $391.75 $44,475.00 

 

Line Description/ Manufacturers‘ 
Catalog Series, Most Current Edition Estimated Dollar 

Usage 
Percentage 
Discount % 

Unit Bid Price-Extension Of 
Dollar Calculation $ 

#5 Tuff Curb Component or Product 2010 $32,000.00 %N/A $N/A 

 Total $ 

  Grand  Total $ 44,475.00 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

 
VENDOR NAME: TAPCO  TRAFFIC & PARKING CONTROL CO, INC. 

ITEM &ISTHA  ITEM #  DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE   EXTENSION (EST. QTY. X UNIT PRICE) 

#1.  168830  Yellow Tuff Curb Section with 
reflectors and installation 
hardware 40” x 12” x 3-1/2” 200 Each  $81.95/ea  $16,390.00 

#2. 168831  Yellow Tuff Curb End Section 
with all installation hardware 
18” x 12” x 3-1/2” 4 Each  $59.95/ea  $239.80 

#3.  168832   Hazard Marker, Double Left 
Overall Height 36” with High 
Intensity Sheeting 12” x 24” 100 Each  $69.95/ea  $6995.00 

#4.  168833  Quick Release Pull Pin 100 Each  $4.95/ea  $495.00 
  Total   $24,119.80 

 

Line  Description/ Manufacturers‘ 
Catalog 

Series, Most Current Edition  Estimated Dollar 
Usage 

Percentage 
Discount % 

Unit Bid PriceExtension Of 
Dollar Calculation $ 

#5  Tuff Curb Component or Product 2010 $32,000.00  5%  $30,400.00 

  Total $ 

  Grand  Total $ 54,519.80 
 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

 

VENDOR NAME: CLOVERLEAF CORPORATION 

ITEM &ISTHA  ITEM #  DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE   EXTENSION (EST. QTY. X UNIT PRICE) 

#1.  168830  Yellow Tuff Curb Section with 
reflectors and installation 
hardware 40” x 12” x 3-1/2” 200 Each  $108.74/ea  $21,748.00 

#2. 168831  Yellow Tuff Curb End Section 
with all installation hardware 
18” x 12” x 3-1/2” 4 Each  $33.23/ea  $132.92 

#3.  168832   Hazard Marker, Double Left 
Overall Height 36” with High 
Intensity Sheeting 12” x 24” 100 Each  $94.18/ea  $9,418.00 

#4.  168833  Quick Release Pull Pin 100 Each  $0.10/ea  $10.00 
  Total      

 

Line  Description/ Manufacturers‘ 
Catalog 

Series, Most Current Edition  Estimated Dollar 
Usage 

Percentage 
Discount % 

Unit Bid PriceExtension Of 
Dollar Calculation $ 

#5 
Tuff Curb Component or Product  

Quick Kurd®  2010  $31,308.92  %  $31,308.92 

  Total $ 

  Grand  Total 31,308.92 
 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
 

IFB 10-0069 New Holland Tractor Parts 
Wednesday, March 31, 2010  

 
 

 

Vendor Name 

Percent (%) Discount 
Column of New Holland 

Parts Price List 

Extension after 
Percent (%) 
Calculation 

Martin Implement Sales Inc. 10% $13,500.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
 
IFB10-0019R, Rebuilding and Replacement Hydraulic Motors, 

Pumps and Valve Bodies  
Wednesday, March 31, 2010  

 

Vendor Total Bid Price (b and e) 

MI-Jack Products, Inc  DBA 
Technical Services International (TSI) (f) $33,450.00 

Anchor Mechanical, Inc (f) $34,500.00 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 


